
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

B-210. Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 20:25 — 22:00  B23-V02  Dubinina S.A.
Wed, 24 Apr 20:25 — 22:00  B23-V71  Dubinina S.A.
Wed, 15 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-107  Chembulatova A.A.
Thu, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B21-503

 Abdullova G.R.
Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  2-S 2  B22-202, B22-206, S22-114, S22-201

 Filippova E.I.
Fri, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-312  Chagadaeva O.A.
Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-101, B23-102, B23-103, B23-104, B23-105, B23-107, B23-114, B23-161,

B23-162, B23-163, B23-201, B23-202, B23-203, B23-204, B23-205, B23-206, B23-207,
B23-211, B23-212, B23-215, B23-221, B23-222, B23-261, B23-265  Simakina P.V.

Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Medical Electronics and Transducers  B21-301, B21-311  Garmash A.A.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-302  Guseva I.L.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-301  Guseva I.L.
Wed, 22 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Economics and digital technologies in power industry  M23-902, M23-905,

M23-915  Haritonov V.V.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT  B22-401, B22-403, B22-413, B22-603  Vzorov N.N.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  Subgroup 2  B23-101, B23-102, B23-103, B23-104, B23-105, B23-107

 Oblizina S.V.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT  Subgroup 6  B23-202, B23-203, B23-204, B23-206, B23-207, B23-212

 Oblizina S.V.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-301  Guseva I.L.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-301  Guseva I.L.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-302  Guseva I.L.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT  Subgroup 3  B22-202, B22-203, B22-204, B22-206, B22-212

 Semenova T.A.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B22-601, B22-602, B22-604, B22-612  Vzorov N.N.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT  B22-401, B22-403, B22-413, B22-603  Vzorov N.N.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-302  Guseva I.L.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-301  Guseva I.L.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-302  Guseva I.L.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-301  Guseva I.L.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-302  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  M23-517  Pudovkina M.A.


